DATASHEET
1
Product Description
Juniper Networks® SRX1400 Services Gateway is the newest member of the market-
leading SRX Series data center line. Purpose-built to protect 10GbE network
environments, the SRX1400 consolidates multiple security services and networking
functions in a highly-available appliance. Featuring a modular design that uses common
form-factor modules serviceable from the front panel, the SRX1400 incorporates

availability. For more details, please visit www.juniper.net/us/en/
products-services.
Ordering Information
mODEL NumBER DESCRIPtION
Base System
SRX1400BASE-GE-AC SRX1400 chassis, fan, Routing Engine, GbE-
System I/O card, AC power supply, C13 power cord.
(no SPC, no NPC, no NSPC, no IOC)
SRX1400BASE-XGE-AC SRX1400 chassis, fan, Routing Engine, 10GbE-
System I/O card, AC power supply, C13 power cord.
(no SPC, no NPC, no NSPC, no IOC)
Network and Services Processing Cards1
SRX1K-NPC-SPC-1-10-40 Network and Services Processing Card (NSPC) for
SRX1400, single processor, 1 GHz, 4 GB memory/
CPU
Field Replaceable units (FRu)
SRX1400-CHAS SRX1400 chassis (includes back plane)
SRX1400-FAN SRX1400 fan tray
SRX1400-FAN-BLANK SRX1400 fan tray cover/door
SRX1400-FLTR SRX1400 replacement fan filter
SRX1K-PwR-AC AC power supply for SRX1400
SRX1K-PwR-BLANK Blank power supply cover for SRX1400
SRX1K-RE-12-10 Routing Engine with 1200 MHz processor and 1 GB
memory for SRX1400 (included in base system)
SRX1K-SySIO-GE GE System I/O card with 6 x 10/100/1000 copper
and 6 x GbE SFP for SRX1400 (included in GE
base system)
SRX1K-SySIO-XGE XGE System I/O card with 3 x 10GbE SFP+,
6x10/100/1000 copper and 3xGE SFP for
SRX1400 (included in XGE base system)
SRX3000 line processing cards interoperable with SRX1400
SRX3K-SPC-1-10-40 SPC for SRX1400 and SRX3000 line, single
processor, 1 GHz processor, 4 GB memory/CPU
SRX3K-NPC NPC for SRX1400 and SRX3000 line
tray for SRX3000 Processing Cards
SRX1K3K-2CFM-TRAy Double wide tray holder for two single wide
SRX3000 line modules
I/O Cards (IOCs)
SRX3K-16GE-SFP 16 x 1GbE SFP I/O card for SRX1400 and
SRX3000 line